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Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number

Aluminum Capacity (Gauge)
Input Power

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)
Model Number

Prop 65

Range of Speeds

BA9-PH19VS

12.0000

110 volt

16.0000

PH-19-VS

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

0 - 1700 beats / minute

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.) 60x48x84

Throat Depth (In.)
Weight (Lbs.)

Tooling Height Adjustment (In.)

19”

1000

5
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