



## **Reciprocating Hammer PH-19VS**

## **Product Images**



## **Short Description**

## **Additional Information**

Stock Number	BA9-PH19VS
Aluminum Capacity (Gauge)	12.0000
Input Power	110 volt
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)	16.0000
Model Number	PH-19-VS
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Range of Speeds	0 - 1700 beats / minute
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	60x48x84
Throat Depth (In.)	19"
Weight (Lbs.)	1000
Tooling Height Adjustment (In.)	5

